
1970 1990 20202010

(a) the US

This study - NEI

1990 2000 20202010

(b) EU27 and the UK

This study - EMEP

Energy-power and industry

Energy-commercial and residential

Energy-transport

Energy-fugitive

Industrial process

Solvent use

Energy-power and industry

Energy-commercial and residential

Energy-transport

Energy-fugitive

Industrial process

Solvent use

-100

-80

-60

-40

-20

0

20

40

60

80

100

R
el

at
iv

e 
di

ffe
re

nc
es

 (
%

)+68 +18 +38 +27

+21 +7 +49 +9

-24 -5 -1 +21

+2 -1 -57 -63

-48 +5 +62 -7

-49 -23 +21 +7

-14 -31 -27 -36

-40 -32 -8 +12

-6 +7 -24 -22

-11 -24 -11 -36

+5 -13 -19 -16

-9 -5 -15 -22


